

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			WPMS No.965 of 2026 Shri Virender Pokhriyal and anotherPetitioners Vs. State of Uttarakhand and othersRespondents <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> There is no representation either for counsel for the petitioner or counsel for respondent no.5. 2. Mr. Suyash Pant, learned S.C. for the State. 3. In the interest of justice the matter is adjourned. 4. List this case on 29.04.2026. (Pankaj Purohit, J.) 23.04.2026 SK