

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPMS No.965 of 2026 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Shobhit Saharia, learned counsel for the petitioners. 2. Mr. Yogesh Pandey, learned D.A.G. for the State. 3. Mr. S.S. Purohit, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Sandeep Kothari, learned counsel for the respondent no.5. 4. Learned counsel for the respondent(s) pray for and are granted four weeks' time for filing a detailed counter affidavit(s). 5. List this case on 02.06.2026. (Pankaj Purohit, J.) 29.04.2026 SK